This event is presented by the CESA 3 Safe & Healthy Schools

CESA 3 AODA Shareshop

Friday, October 9, 2015 - 9:00 to 2:30

9:00
9:30

10:00
10:15

11:15
12:00
12:30

Agenda

Welcome/Introductions
CESA 3 Updates

Mental Health Grant

INSPIRE—Teen Parent Program

Safe and Healthy Schools

Teen Conference

DPI Updates
Break

YRBS Updates -- UW-Extension Staff

Your results will be available. Come take a look at what
your students reported on this survey.

District Sharing

Lunch

School Safety Plans—feel free to bring your current plans. |
will have some checklists available to begin the process of
updating.

For additional information contact: Deb Goold, Coordinator,
Safe & Healthy Schools, dgoold@cesa3.k12.wi.us or (608) 822-2147

Click Here to register No cost for Safe and Healthy members, $40 for others

Click the link above for a listing of member schools.


mailto:dgoold@cesa3.k12.wi.us
http://login.myquickreg.com/agency/event/event.cfm?eventid=13623

