

CESA 3 AODA Shareshop

Friday, October 9, 2015 – 9:00 to 2:30

Agenda

9:00	Welcome/Introductions
9:30	CESA 3 Updates
	Mental Health Grant
	InSPIRE—Teen Parent Program
	Safe and Healthy Schools
	Teen Conference
	DPI Updates
10:00	Break
10:15	YRBS Updates UW-Extension Staff
	Your results will be available. Come take a look at what
	your students reported on this survey.
11:15	District Sharing
12:00	Lunch
12:30	School Safety Plans —feel free to bring your current plans. I will have some checklists available to begin the process of updating.

For additional information contact: Deb Goold, Coordinator, Safe & Healthy Schools, dgoold@cesa3.k12.wi.us or (608) 822-2147

Click Here to register No cost for Safe and Healthy members, \$40 for others Click the link above for a listing of member schools.